BILL

NUMBER

SB
SB
5B
5B
SB
SB
SB
SB
5B
SB
SB
SB

SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB

SB

125
176
212
214
223
237
282
297
312
371
456
474
497
502
504
506
550
551

552

1978

INDEZX

ACTION
Not be passed
Not be passed
Not be passed
Not be passed
Not be passed
No action
Not be passed
Not be passed
No action
Interim study
Not be passed
Not be passed
Not be passed
No action
Not be passed
Be passed
Not be passed
Not be passed
Be passed as
Be passed as
Be passed as
Be passed
Be passed as
Be passed

Be passed as

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

amended

amended

amended

amended

amended

DATE
1-11-78
2-1-78
2-1-78
1-11-78
1-131-78
P Ty <
1-11-78
2178
s
32178
2-23-78
1-11-78
242078
1-11-78
2-10-78
0 R
2-20-78
2178
2-24-78
2778
2778
27778
2-22-78
1-25-78

2-21-78



BILL NUMBER

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5B

SB

583
584
585
587
593
595
601
605
607
610
611
612

61.7

627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636

639

Be

ACTION

passead

Not be passed

Not be passed

Be passed as amended

Be passed as amended

Be passed

Not be passed

Not be passed

Not be passed

Be passed

Be

Be

Be

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

passed
passed
passed
action
action
action
action
action
action
action
action
action
action
action
action

action

as amended

Not be passed

DATE
2-7-78
2-21-78
B 7.8
g P
2-8-78
1-16-78
2-23-78
2-10-78
2-10-78
1-25-78
2-22-78
1-31-78

1-25-78

2-10-78



BILL NUMBER

SB

SB

SB

SB

5B

SB

SB

SB

SB

H.S5ub for SB 780

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

645
612
676
689
733
736
761
778
780
199
802
811
824
825
834
841
845
852
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866

903

ACTION
Be passed
Not be passed
Not be passed
Be passed
No action
Be passed
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed
Be passed
No action
Not be passed
Be passed as amended
No action
Not be passed
Be passed
Not be passed
Be passed
No action
Wot be passed
Be passed as amended
No action
Be passed
Be passed
Be passed
Be passed
Be passed

Not be passed

DATE
B 178

2-1-78

3-9-78

2-3-78

2=17-118
2-10-78
o My
i-31-78
2-17-T8
4-4-78

3=6~T8

1-31-78
21778
22278
5.-17-78
2-23-78
2-17-78
Pg TR
217718
5207
22378
2-13-78
2-13-78
2-13-78
2-14-78
2-13-78

2-17-78



BILL NUMBER

SB 904
SB 905
S8 907
SB 908
SB 909
SB 910
SB 911
SB 912
SB 932

SB 951

SCR 1609

SCR 1648

ACTION
Be passed
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Not be passed
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended

Be passed as amended

No action

Not be adopted

DATE
2-14-78
2-21-78
2-23-178
2-21-78
2-20-78
2-23-78
2-17-78
2-23-78
2-28-78

3-13-78

1-11-78

3-10-78



1978

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

BILL NUMBER

HB 2147

Sub. for HB 2154

HB 2278

HB 2290

HB 2299

HB 2326

HB 2464

HB 2525

Sub. for HB 2612

Senate Sub. for
HB 2619

HB. 2633

HB 2653

HB 2679

HB 2694

HB 2707

HB 2709

HB 2710

HB 2711

sub. for HB 2712

HB 2713

HB 2714

Sub. for HB 2717

HB 2759

HB 2776

HB 2787

INDEJX

ACTION

Not be passed

Be passed as amended
Not be passed

Not be passed

Be passed

Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended

Be passed as amended

Be passed as amended
Be passed

Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Not be passed

Be passed

Be passed

Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed

Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed

Be passed

DATE
3-21-78
3-6-78

3-13-78
3-22-78
3-15-78
3-7-78

3-24-78
3-13-78

3-27-78

3-28-783
3-28-78
3-8-78

3-8-78

3-24-78
3-24-78
3-24-78
3-13-78
3-14-78
3-24-78

3--24-78

- 3-16-78

3-20-78
3-20-783
3-16-78

3-24-78



BILL NUMBER

HB 2797

HB 2814

HB 2888

Sub. for HB 2929

Sub. for HB 2988

HB 3005

HB 3031

HB 3041

HB 3067

HB 3114

HB 3203

HB 3207

HB 3226

HB 3234

HCR 5011

HCR 5062

ACTION

Be passed as amended
Be passed

Be passed as amended
Not be passed

Be passed as amended
Not be passed

Not be passed

Be passed as amended
No action

Be pass=d as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended

Not be passed

Not be adopted

Be adopted as amended

DATE
3-24-78
3-24-78
3-21-78
3-20-78
3-24-78
3.-31-78
3-31-78

4-24.-78

3-21-78
3-24.78
2-21-78
3-21-78

3-28-78

1-11-78

4-6-78



