1978

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

INDEX

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
SB 44	Not be passed	1-11-78
SB 50	Not be passed	2-1-78
SB 86	Not be passed	2-1-78
SB 125	Not be passed	1-11-78
SB 176	Not be passed	1-11-78
SB 212	No action	1-11-78
SB 214	Not be passed	1-11-78
SB 223	Not be passed	2-1-78
SB 237	No action	1-11-78
SB 282	Interim study	3-21-78
SB 297	Not be passed	2-23-78
SB 312	Not be passed	1-11-78
SB 371	Not be passed	2-20-78
SB 456	No action	1-11-78
SB 474	Not be passed	2-10-78
SB 497	Be passed	2-1-78
SB 502	Not be passed	2-20-78
SB 504	Not be passed	2-1-78
SB 506	Be passed as amended	2-24-78
SB 550	Be passed as amended	2-7-78
SB 551	Be passed as amended	2-7-78
SB 552	Be passed	2-7-78
SB 553	Be passed as amended	2-22-78
SB 559	Be passed	1-25-78
SB 579	Be passed as amended	2-21-78

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
SB 583	Be passed	2-7-78
SB 584	Not be passed	2-21-78
SB 585	Not be passed	2-7-78
SB 587	Be passed as amended	2-7-78
SB 593	Be passed as amended	2-8-78
SB 595	Be passed	1-16-78
SB 601	Not be passed	2-23-78
SB 605	Not be passed	2-10-78
SB 607	Not be passed	2-10-78
SB 610	Be passed	1-25-78
SB 611	Be passed	2-22-78
SB 612	Be passed as amended	1-31-78
SB 617	Be passed	1-25-78
SB 624	No action	
SB 625	No action	
SB 626	No action	
SB 627	No action	
SB 628	No action	V
SB 629	No action	
SB 630	No action	
SB 631	No action	
SB 632	No action	
SB 633	No action	
SB 634	No action	
SB 635	No action	
SB 636	No action	
SB 639	Not be passed	2-10-78

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
SB 645	Be passed	2-1-78
SB 672	Not be passed	2-1-78
SB 676	Not be passed	3-9-78
SB 689	Be passed	2-3-78
SB 733	No action	2-17-78
SB 736	Be passed	2-10-78
SB 761	Be passed as amended	2-22-78
SB 778	Be passed as amended	1-31-78
SB 780 H.Sub for SB 780 SB 799	Be passed Be passed No action	2-17-78 4-4-78
SB 802	Not be passed	3-6-78
SB 811	Be passed as amended	1-31-78
SB 824	No action	2-17-78
SB 825	Not be passed	2-22-78
SB 834	Be passed	2-17-78
SB 841	Not be passed	2-23-78
SB 845	Be passed	2-17-78
SB 852	No action	2-22-78
SB 859	Not be passed	2-17-78
SB 860	Be passed as amended	2-20-78
SB 861	No action	2-23-78
SB 862	Be passed	2-13-78
SB 863	Be passed	2-13-78
SB 864	Be passed	2-13-78
SB 865	Be passed	2-14-78
SB 866	Be passed	2-13-78
SB 903	Not be passed	2-17-78

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
SB 904	Be passed	2-14-78
SB 905	Be passed as amended	2-21-78
SB 907	Be passed as amended	2-23-78
SB 908	Be passed as amended	2-21-78
SB 909	Be passed as amended	2-20-78
SB 910	Not be passed	2-23-78
SB 911	Be passed as amended	2-17-78
SB 912	Be passed as amended	2-23-78
SB 932	Be passed as amended	2-28-78
SB 951	Be passed as amended	3-13-78
SCR 1609	No action	1-11-78
SCR 1648	Not be adopted	3-10-78

1978

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

INDEX

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
НВ 2147	Not be passed	3-21-78
Sub. for HB 2154	Be passed as amended	3-6-78
НВ 2278	Not be passed	3-13-78
НВ 2290	Not be passed	3-22-78
НВ 2299	Be passed	3-13-78
HB 2326	Be passed as amended	3-7-78
HB 2464	Be passed as amended	3-24-78
НВ 2525	Be passed as amended	3-13-78
Sub. for HB 2612	Be passed as amended	3-27-78
Senate Sub. for HB 2619	Be passed as amended	3-28-78
НВ 2633	Be passed	3-28-78
НВ 2653	Be passed as amended	3-8-78
НВ 2679	Be passed as amended	38-78
НВ 2694	Be passed as amended	3-24-78
НВ 2707	Not be passed	3-24-78
НВ 2709	Be passed	3-24-78
НВ 2710	Be passed	3-13-78
НВ 2711	Be passed as amended	314-78
Sub. for HB 2712	Be passed as amended	3-24-78
НВ 2713	Be passed as amended	3-24-78
нв 2714	Be passed	3-16-78
Sub. for HB 2717	Be passed as amended	3-20-78
НВ 2759	Be passed as amended	3-20-78
нв 2776	Be passed	3-16-78
нв 2787	Be passed	3-24-78

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
нв 2797	Be passed as amended	3-24-78
НВ 2814	Be passed	3-24-78
НВ 2888	Be passed as amended	3-21-78
Sub. for HB 2929	Not be passed	3-20-78
Sub. for HB 2988	Be passed as amended	3-24-78
нв 3005	Not be passed	3-31-78
нв 3031	Not be passed	3-31-78
НВ 3041	Be passed as amended	4-24-78
НВ 3067	No action	
НВ 3114	Be passed as amended	3-21-78
НВ 3203	Be passed as amended	3-24-78
нв 3207	Be passed as amended	2-21-78
НВ 3226	Be passed as amended	3-21-78
НВ 3234	Not be passed	3-28-78
HCR 5011	Not be adopted	1-11-78
HCR 5062	Be adopted as amended	4-6-78